
Sr. Name of EPTA Members   Email ID Contact No.

1 Dr. Manohar H. Mahajan principal.nashik@podar.org 8976917094

2 Mr. Chetangiri Gosavi cggoswami01@gmail.com   9730790190

3 Ms. Shofi Dave viceprincipal.nashik@podar.org 8828438838

4 Ms. Manasi Shah smartyhardik86@gmail.com 9819549178

5 Ms.Poonam Motling poojibags@gmail.com 8378981211

6 Mr.Dinesh Nair nairdinesh80@gmail.com 9423116546

7  Ms.Yugashree Chavhan schavhan25@gmail.com 7722091138

8 Mr.Amol Govind Shardul amolshardul811@gmail.com 9843609416

9 Ms.Sneha Maliye surajsing2020@gmail.com 9921339753

10 Ms.Surekha Sanap surekhasanap06@gmail.com 8805774021

11 Ms.Bharati Gaikwad bharatigaikwad08@gmail.com 8379968467

12 Mr.Mohan Dusane civilone9@gmail.com 9890269439

13 Ms. Rupali Deo rupali.deo@podar.org 7738050201

14 Ms. Mehak Saiyad mehak.saiyad@podar.org 9890791863

15 Ms. Sangeeta Janikhel sangeeta.janikhel@podar.org 9767886833

16 Ms. Madhuri Shirsath madhuri.shirsath@podar.org 9689219240

17 Ms. Janvi Gosavi janvi.gosavi@podar.org 9763668566

18 Ms. Ashwini Kuyate ashwini.kuyate@podar.org 9823209533

19 Ms. Priscilla Godse midcoordinator.nashik@podar.org 7840953208

20 Ms. Rajshri Pagare rajshri.pagare@podar.org 9511894631

21 Ms. Rishina Desai rishina.desai@podar.org 7709012555

22 Ms. Priti Sonavane seccoordinator.nashik@podar.org 8805412201
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